
11:45

12:30

13:30

12:50

14:30

(a) Digital Modelling & Intelligent Energy Systems

14:50

(b) Decarbonisation Technologies &
Infrastructure, Hydrogen & Alternative Fuels

( c) Industry Sustainability & Circular Engineering

16:00

(d) Climate Resilience & Security

17:00

17:10

17:45

19:30

Draft
ECR NET ZERO CONFERENCE

9 - 10 MARCH 2026

BCEC, BIRMINGHAM

Registration and Lunch

Welcome
Lindsey Allen & Jinning Zhang, Supergen Energy Networks Hub 

Keynote: Sara Walker, University of Birmingham, Director HI-ACT

EDI Training Session
IGNITE Network+ and EDI+

Global Energy Policy and Just Transition
Chair: Joshua Lait, Energy Demand Research Centre

Ami Crowther, Anglia Ruskin University

Break

Parallel Session 1

Parallel Session 2

Short Break

3 Minute Pitch Presentations
Chair: Emma Edwards (ORE) & Stephen Agyeman (UKERC)  

Posters, Networking & Buffet Dinner Reception

Close

Chair: 
Jinning Zhang, Supergen Energy Networks Hub

Saeed Harati, HI-ACT 
 

Avijita Kharel, UKRI 
Weiqi Hua, University of Birmingham 

 Anand Sreeram, University of Nottingham 
Tongtong Zhang, University of Birmingham 

Chair: 
Ross Drumond, Automatic Control Engineering 

Jinjie Liu, Supergen Energy Networks Hub
 

Emmanouil Perisoglou, Cardiff University 
Ahmed Rezk, Aston University 

Chair: 
Edward Chuah, Supergen Energy Networks Hub  
Goyal Awagan, Supergen Energy Networks Hub

 
Goyal Awagan, Northumbria University 

Muntadher Sallal, Bournemouth University 
Natalia Zografou Barredo, Newcastle University 

Chair: 
Amin Zarei, Supergen Bio Energy Hub 

Sophie Pain, Sustainable Solar Energy Systems 
 

Michael Short, University of Surrey
Tohid Borhani, University of Wolverhampton

John Cui, NESO

AGENDA

Short Break

9 MARCH



09:15

09:45

11:15

12:30

13:30

14:45

15:15

10:15

11:30

Draft

Continued....Training Session: Presenting with Confidence
Duncan Yellowlees

Arrival

Welcome
Keynote: Patricia Thornley, Supergen Bio Energy Hub

Training Session: Presenting with Confidence
Duncan Yellowlees

Break

Lunch

Panel Session: Career Pathways in Energy Research
Chair: Sam Williamson, University of Bristol
Speakers: TBC

From Conference to Action

Close

ECR NET ZERO CONFERENCE 

BCEC, BIRMINGHAM AGENDA
10 MARCH


